

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 840 OF 2004

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

M/S JAISU SHIPPING COMPANY PVT. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M.V. ASEAN JADE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 22/07/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Deleted.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar