

ITEM NO.105

COURT NO.12

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 840 OF 2004

M/S JAISU SHIPPING COMPANY PVT. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M.V. ASEAN JADE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and orders)

Date: 30/08/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Appellant(s)

Proxy counsel(Appearance slip not given)
for Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Siddhartha Dave, Adv.
Ms. Jemtiben AO, Adv.
Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

This matter is adjourned at the request of proxy counsel appearing
on behalf of the appellant.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)

(Indu Bala Kapur)

Court Master

Court Master